2022. 04. 23. MEFOB
BA-Feln6tt-NGi egyéni

Bir6i

Hely :qtszé Sorsolas panel

Egyesiilet

Versenyzo

A1

A3

A4

E1

E2

E3

E4

D1

D2

Lift

DD1

DD2

Line

Misc

Total

1 4 2 B

Semmelweis
Egyetem, Pet6
Andras Kar

Szegedi Déra
Alexandra

71

76

0,0

7,600

7.4

7,6

7,7

0,0

7,600

2,9

2,9

2,0

1,450

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,000

0,0

0,0

16,650

Budapesti
Metropolitan
Egyetem

Koévesdi Méda

74

7.4

0,0

7,400

75

7,6

72

0,0

7,500

2,9

2,9

2,0

1,450

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,000

0,0

0,0

16,350

Budapesti
Corvinus
Egyetem
Kozgazdasagtud

omanyi Kar

Varga Virag Judit

6,8

6,7

0,0

6,800

6,7

71

71

0,0

7,100

2,5

2,5

2,0

1,250

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,000

0,0

0,0

15,150

Karoli Gaspar
Reformatus
Egyetem

Balogh Emese
Néra

6,6

71

0,0

6,600

7.2

7,0

6,6

0,0

7,000

23

23

2,0

1,150

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,000

0,0

0,0

14,750




2022. 04. 23. MEFOB
SA-Feln6tt-NGi egyéni

Holy |RaitsZ8 |sorsolss s;’:;l Egyesiilet Versenyzé A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E D1 D2 Dx D Lift pp1  |(pp2 |pD Line |Misc |Total
Pécsi .

1 1 1 A Tudomanyegyete | Akoshegyi Déra | 8,6 8,4 8,4 0,0 8,400 7,7 7.8 7,9 0,0 7,800 6,3 6,3 2,0 3,150 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,0 19,350
m




2022. 04. 23. MEFOB
AD-Felnétt-GR

Bir6i

Hely [RaitsA |sorsolas| Bireh

Egyesiilet

Versenyzo

A1

A3

A4

E1

E2

E3

E4

D1

D2

Lift

DD1

DD2

Line

Misc

Total

Debreceni
Egyetem

Magyar Anna,
Okros Janka,
Otvés Panna
Eva, Szasz Noéra,
Széliési Panna

8,3

8,5

0,0

8,300

8,4

8,0

0,0

8,000

0,0

2,0

0,000

0,0

0,0

0,000

0,0

16,300

Pécsi
Tudomanyegyete
m

Babel Felicitas,
Bed6 Csenge,
Frank Cintia,
Mudik Fanni,
Ostrosics Réka,
Szabd Babett,
Ulrich Dominika

8,1

7.8

0,0

8,100

74

71

0,0

7,300

0,0

2,0

0,000

0,0

0,0

0,000

0,0

15,400




2022. 04. 23. MEFOB

BA-Felnétt-GR
Rajtsza = | Biré6i o = . . .

Hely m Sorsolas panel Egyesiilet Versenyzo A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E D1 D2 Dx D Lift DD1 DD2 DD Line Misc Total
Budapesti Foglein Vivien
Corvinus Laura, Havasi

1 7 1 A Egyetem Kinga, Kollar 73 6,5 6,7 0,0 6,700 6,4 6,8 6,2 0,0 6,400 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,000 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,2 13,900
Kozgazdasagtud | Adél, Varga Virag
omanyi Kar Judit




